

ANUP MALLEABLES LIMITED
CIN - L27310WB1981PLC033923
 Regd. Office : 46B Rafi Ahmed Kidwai Road, 2nd Floor, Kolkata -700016
 Phone: 06540-283311, Fax: 06540-283312
 Email: sales@anupmalleables.com&sharma@anupmalleables.com
 website: www.anupmalleables.com

Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter /Nine Months ended 31st December, 2020 (Rs. in Lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter ended 31.12.2020	9 Months ended 31.12.2019	Quarter ended 31.12.2019	Year ended 31.03.2020
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
Total Income from Operations	1,201.34	4,337.48	1,114.10	4,495.64
Net Profit/(Loss) before tax and exceptional items	(137.18)	161.70	(30.05)	73.80
Net Profit/(Loss) before tax after exceptional items	(137.18)	161.70	(30.05)	73.80
Net Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	(135.57)	166.52	(23.83)	46.66
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising profit/loss) for the period after tax and other comprehensive income after tax	(135.62)	166.37	(23.88)	40.16
Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs.10/-each)	6,791,667	6,791,667	6,791,667	6,791,667
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (Not annualised)				
-Basic (Rs.)	(2.00)	2.45	(0.35)	0.59
-Diluted (Rs.)	(2.00)	2.45	(0.35)	0.59

NOTES TO FINANCIAL RESULTS:

- The above results have been reviewed by Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on Feb 12, 2020. The statutory auditors have carried out an audit of the above results.
- Consequent to the introduction of Goods and Services Tax (GST) with effect from 1st July 2017, Central excise, Value Added Tax (VAT), etc. have been replaced by GST. In accordance with Indian Accounting Standard - 115 on revenue and Schedule III of the Companies Act, 2013, GST is not included in Gross revenue from operations in applicable periods. In view of the aforesaid restructuring of Indirect taxes, revenue from operations and segment revenue (gross) for the nine months ended 31st December, 2020 are not comparable to that extent with that of corresponding previous period.
- Figures of the previous period have been regrouped and reclassified to conform to the classification of current period, wherever necessary.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial results are available on the Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com and also on the Company's website www.anupmalleables.com.

For and behalf of the Board of Directors
Navin Kumar Tulsyan
 Sd/-
 Director
 Place : Kolkata
 Date : 12.02.2021

NORBEN TEA & EXPORTS LIMITED
CIN:L01132WB1990PLC048991
 Regd. Office:15B,Hemanta Basu Sarani,3rd Floor,Kolkata-700001
 Phone:2210-0553;Fax:91-33-2210-0541
 E-mail:enquiry@norbentea.com,Website:www.norbentea.com

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2020 (Rs. in Lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter Ended	Year to date Figures	Corresponding 3 months ended in the previous year
	31.12.2020	31.12.2020	31.12.2019
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
1 Total Income from Operations	179.21	649.01	118.24
2 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and /or Extraordinary items)	20.16	157.61	(21.39)
3 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and /or Extraordinary items)	20.16	157.61	(21.39)
4 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and /or Extraordinary items)	20.16	157.61	(21.39)
5 Total Comprehensive Income/ (Loss) for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	20.16	157.61	(21.39)
6 Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs.10/- each)	1,175.00	1,175.00	1,175.00
7 Other Equity (as per Ind AS)	-	-	-
8 Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/-each)			
a) Basic	0.17	1.34	(0.18)
b) Diluted	0.17	1.34	(0.18)

Note :

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites : www.bseindia.com, /www.nseindia.com and on the Company's website http://norbentea.com/pdf/sqfr_dec_2020.pdf.
- The above unaudited results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 13th February, 2021. The Limited Review for the quarter ended 31st December, 2020 has been carried out by the Statutory Auditors.

Sd/-
Manoj Kumar Daga
 Chairman
 Place:Kolkata
 Date : 13th February, 2021
 DIN:00123386

EASTCOAST STEEL LIMITED
CIN: L27109PY1982PLC000199
 REGD OFFICE: Cuddalore Road, Piliyarkuppam Post, Bahour Commune, Pondicherry - 607 402. | Tel: 022-40750100 | Fax: 022-22044801
 Email:esi@eastcoaststeel.com

EXTRACT STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31 DECEMBER 2020 (₹ in Lakhs, unless otherwise stated)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Nine Month Ended
		31 Dec 20	31 Dec 19	31 Dec 20
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
1	Total Income (Net)	4,229.66	1.37	4,229.74
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	4,162.61	(45.66)	4,067.23
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax after exceptional items)	4,162.61	(45.66)	4,067.23
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax and exceptional items)	3,542.61	(45.66)	3,447.23
5	Total Comprehensive Income / (Loss) for the period (Comprising profit / (loss) for the period after tax and other comprehensive income after tax)	3,543.16	(45.66)	3,448.89
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face value Rs.10 per share)	539.65	539.65	539.65
7	Other Equity (as per last audited balance sheet)	NA	NA	NA
8	Earning per share (EPS) Face Value of Rs.10/- each (not annualised)			
	(i) Basic EPS	65.65	(0.85)	63.88
	(ii) Diluted EPS	65.65	(0.85)	63.88

Note:

- This statement has been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (Ind AS) prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other recognised accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable.
- During the quarter under review the Company has sold/disclosed of an area of 54.86acres or thereabout situated at Pondicherry, for a consideration of Rs.43.24Crores, subject to the deduction of tax, to Sri. Balaji Vidyapeeth, Pondicherry, in accordance with the resolution passed by the shareholders vide postal ballot result dated 13 July 2019 and further resolution passed by the Board on 27 November 2020. Pursuant to aforesaid the sale/disposal, the Company has recognised the gain thereto. The Company has further utilised part of the sale consideration received from the sale of the said area towards repayment of its existing debt liability.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly / Nine Months ended Financial Results filed with the stock exchange under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly / Annual Financial Results are available on Stock Exchange website viz. www.bseindia.com and Company's website www.eastcoaststeel.com.
- The above results were reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meeting held on 13 February 2021.

For Eastcoast Steel Limited
Prithviraj S. Parikh
 Director
 Place : Mumbai
 Date : 13 February 2021
 (DIN: 00106727)

Ramky Infrastructure Limited
CIN: L74210TG1994PLC017356
 Regd. Office: 15th Floor, Ramky Grandiose, Sy. 136/2 & 4, Gachibowli, Hyderabad - 500032 Ph: 040 - 23015000 Fax: 040-23015100; website: www.ramkyinfrastructure.com; E-mail: secr@ramky.com

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31st DECEMBER, 2020 (All amounts in Rupees Millions except share data)

S. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE						CONSOLIDATED					
		Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended		Year Ended	Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended		Year Ended		
		31.12.2020	30.09.2020	31.12.2019	31.12.2020	31.12.2019	31.03.2020	31.12.2020	30.09.2020	31.12.2019	31.12.2020	31.12.2019	31.03.2020
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1	Income from Operations	2,961.32	1,482.60	2,308.15	6,580.31	9,715.43	12,535.76	3,704.09	1,787.70	2,571.36	7,873.05	10,705.73	13,870.84
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional items)	185.11	(2.54)	35.91	113.75	153.76	111.21	242.58	(361.66)	(434.40)	(580.19)	(1,057.12)	(2,631.12)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax(after Exceptional items)	185.11	(2.54)	35.91	113.75	153.76	111.21	242.58	(361.66)	(434.40)	(580.19)	(1,057.12)	(2,631.12)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax(after Exceptional items)	166.99	(20.27)	16.62	60.38	88.18	27.36	487.79	(528.65)	(649.83)	(660.46)	(901.55)	(2,660.29)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	155.13	(19.44)	13.34	57.07	92.40	32.82	475.93	(527.82)	(642.66)	(663.77)	(867.45)	(2,655.06)
6	Equity Share Capital	691.98	691.98	691.98	691.98	691.98	691.98	691.98	691.98	691.98	691.98	691.98	691.98
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet	-	-	-	-	-	4,430.04	-	-	-	-	-	2,514.14
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)												
	1. Basic: (Rs.)	2.41	(0.29)	0.24	0.87	1.32	0.41	3.99	(5.90)	(7.03)	(8.68)	(9.88)	(29.43)
	2. Diluted: (Rs.)	2.41	(0.29)	0.24	0.87	1.32	0.41	3.99	(5.90)	(7.03)	(8.68)	(9.88)	(29.43)

Notes:

- The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their meetings held on February 12, 2021.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of un-audited Quarter and Nine Months ended Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarter and Half Year ended Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange website namely, BSE Limited (www.bseindia.com) and National Stock Exchange of India Limited (www.nseindia.com), and on the Company's website: www.ramkyinfrastructure.com

Place: Hyderabad
 Date: 12.02.2021

For Ramky Infrastructure Limited
 Sd/-
Y R Nagaraja, Managing Director
 DIN: 00009810

SIDDHA VENTURES LIMITED
CIN : L67120WB1991PLC053646, Regd. Office: Sethia House, 23/24 Radha Bazar Street, Kolkata - 700 001
 Phone No. +91 33 2242 9199/5355, Fax: +91 33 2242 8667, e-mail: response@siddhaventures.com

STATEMENT SHOWING THE RECONCILIATION OF NET PROFIT/(LOSS) AS AT DECEMBER 31, 2020 (Rs. in Lakhs)

Particulars	STANDALONE						CONSOLIDATED							
	Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended		Year Ended	Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended		Year Ended				
	31.12.2020	30.09.2020	30.06.2020	31.12.2019	31.12.2020	31.12.2019	31.03.2020	31.12.2020	30.09.2020	30.06.2020	31.12.2019	31.12.2020	31.12.2019	31.03.2020
	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1 Revenue From Operation	0.021	-	-	-	0.021	-	40.000	0.021	-	-	-	0.021	-	40.653
2 Other Income	-	-	-	0.045	-	0.045	2.358	-	-	-	-	-	0.045	2.358
3 Total Income (1+2)	0.021	-	-	0.045	0.021	0.045	42.358	0.021	-	-	-	0.021	0.045	43.011
4 Expenses														
a) Cost of materials consumed (Shares)	-	-	-	-	-	-	43.727	-	-	-	-	-	-	43.727
b) Purchases of stock-in-trade	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
c) Changes in inventories	-	-	-	-	-	(1,902.418)	-	-	-	-	-	-	(1,902.418)	-
d) Employee benefits expense	1.068	1.068	1.068	0.780	3.205	3.212	4.360	1.068	1.068	1.068	0.780	3.205	3.212	4.360
e) Finance costs	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
f) Depreciation and amortization expense	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
g) Other expenses	1.374	2.470	4.478	4.390	8.322	14.822	57.666	1.416	2.545	4.537	2.244	8.499	15.151	58.159
Total Expenses	2.442	3.538	5.547	5.170	11.527	(1,884.383)	105.753	2.485	3.6137	5.606	3.023	11.704	(1,884.054)	106.246
5 Profit/(Loss) Before Exceptional Items And Tax (3-4)	(2.421)	(3.538)	(5.547)	(5.125)	(11.506)	1,884.428	(63.395)	(2.464)	(3.6137)	(5.606)	(3.023)	(11.683)	1,884.099	(63.235)
6 Exceptional Items	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
7 Profit/(Loss) before Tax (5+6)	(2.421)	(3.538)	(5.547)	(5.125)	(11.506)	1,884.428	(63.395)	(2.464)	(3.6137)	(5.606)	(3.023)	(11.683)	1,884.099	(63.235)
8 Tax Expenses	-	-	-	-	-	-	6.952	-	-	-	-	-	-	6.952
a) Current Tax	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
b) Deferred Tax	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
c) Income Tax for Earlier Year	-	-	-	-	-	-	6.503	-	-	-	-	-	-	6.503
9 PROFIT FOR THE PERIOD (7-8)	(2.421)	(3.538)	(5.547)	(5.125)	(11.506)	1,884.428	(70.346)	(2.464)	(3.6137)	(5.606)	(3.023)	(11.683)	1,884.428	(70.186)
10 OTHER COMPREHENSIVE INCOME														
A (i) Items that will not be reclassified to profit or loss	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
(ii) Income tax relating to items that will not be reclassified to profit or loss	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
B (i) Items that will be reclassified to profit or loss	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
(ii) Income tax relating to items that will be reclassified to profit or loss	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
11 Total Comprehensive Income (9+10)	(2.421)	(3.538)	(5.547)	(5.125)	(11.506)	1,884.428	(70.346)	(2.464)	(3.6137)	(5.606)	(3.023)	(11.683)	1,884.428	(70.186)
12 Non-Controlling Interest	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
13 Net profit/Loss after Taxes and Non-Controlling Interest	(2.421)	(3.538)	(5.547)	(5.125)	(11.506)	1,884.428	(70.346)	(2.464)	(3.6137)	(5.606)	(3.018)	(11.683)	1,884.428	(70.186)
14 Paidup Equity Share Capital (Ordinary shares of Re. 10/- each)	999.800	999.800	999.800	999.800	999.800	999.800	999.800	999.800	999.800	999.800	999.800	999.800	999.800	999.800
15 Earning Per Share (EPS) (In Rs.)														
(a) Earning per share before exceptional item (Basic and Diluted)	(0.024)	(0.035)	(0.055)	(0.051)	(0.115)	18.848	(0.704)	(0.025)	(0.036)	(0.056)	(0.030)	(0.117)	18.848	(0.702)
(b) Earning per share after exceptional item (Basic and Diluted)	(0.024)	(0.035)	(0.055)	(0.051)	(0.115)	18.848	(0.704)	(0.025)	(0.036)	(0.056)	(0.030)	(0.117)	18.848	(0.702)

Notes:

- The above financial results which have been prepared in accordance with the recognition and measurement principles of Indian Accounting Standards as notified under Section 133 of the Companies Act 2013, read with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 as amended and regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 read with SEBI Circular dated July 5, 2016 were subjected to "Limited Preview" by the Statutory Auditors of the company and have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and thereafter were approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors of the Company in their meetings held on 12th February, 2021.
- The above results have been reviewed by Audit Committee and approved by Board of Director at Board meeting held on 12th February, 2021.
- In view of carry forward of losses, the Board regrets to recommend any Dividend for the quarter ended on 31st December 2020.
- There being no Secondary reportable segment, hence segment information furnished.
- The figures of previous period/year have been regrouped/rearranged wherever necessary.

Place : Kolkata
 Date: The 12th Day of February, 2021

For Siddharth Ventures Limited
Siddharth Sethia
 Director
 DIN : 00038970

SIMPLEX INFRASTRUCTURES LIMITED
 Regd. Office : "SIMPLEX HOUSE" 27, Shakespeare Sarani, Kolkata - 700 017
 PHONES : +91 3